SELF-
CLINCHING
STUDS

DONIHINITI-413S dH4a/vH4a

All dimensions are in inches.

el  PART NUMBER DESIGNATION oy

FH -4 - M4 - 12 -

4 - M4 X
FH - P - M4 - 12 - X

} 1 i
Type Material Thread Length Passivation
Code  Code Code

S133HS 1331S SSTINIVLS 404 SANLS

Type

Fastener Material

400 | Precipitation
Series | Hardened
Stainless| Stainless
Steel Steel

Length Code “L” +.015
(Length code in 16ths of an inch)

Hole Size
Sheet in Sheet

Thickness | +.003

—.000

11240
(#4-40)

DFH4 DFHP

.040-.095

UNIFIED

138-32
(#6-32)

DFH4 DFHP

.040-.095

16432
(#8-32)

DFH4 DFHP

.040-.095

190-32
(#10-32)

DFH4 DFHP

.040—.095

.250—20
(1/4-20)

DFH4 DNA

.062-.117

All dimensions are in millimeters.

Thread Size

X
Pitch

Type

Fastener Material

400 | Precipitation
Series | Hardened
Stainless| Stainless
Steel Steel

Length Code “L” *0.4
(Length Code in millimeters)

Sheet Hole Size

- in Sheet
Thickness +0.08

METRIC

DFH4 DFHP

DFH4 DFHP

DFH4 DFHP

DFH4

L]
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